
Can she excuse
Dowland John

Words & Music by Dowland

1/4

= 108

Lute or Vihuela
3 = F♯

1

string 3 = F#

3
2
0

0 1
3

5

2

3
1

3

1 0
3

0

3

3 2

3

0
3

0

1

0

0
2

2
3

0
2

0

N-Gt

5

3
0

2

0
1
3

0

1

3
0

0
3
1
0

3

0
1
1

3

3 1
3

0

0 1 3
3
0

1

0

0
3 2

3

0

2
3

2

3 2
3
2

9

3
2
0

0 1 3
0 2 3 5

2

3
1

3

0 1 3 1 0
3 1 0 1 3

11

0

3

2 3

3

2 0

0

3 1 0

0

3 1 0
3 2 0

2

3

2

1 0
3

0
1
3

0

1

0

0
3 1 3

1
0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

14

0

3

1 3
0 1 3 0 1

0

0
3 1 0

0
3 2 0 2

0

3
0 2 3

0 2 4

16

5

0

0 3 2 0
3 2 0

3

0
0
2
2

3

0
0
2

0

0

3 2

0
1
3

0

0
0

2

4

1
3

0

0 2 3
0
1

3

1

1

3

1
3
3

3

20

0
0
2
2

0

3
0 2 3

0

2

0
1
3

0

1

3
0

0
3
1
0

3

0
1
1

3

3 1
3
3

0

0
1

2

5
5

3

3
7 4

5
5

0

0
5

25

0
2
2

1 3
0

0
3 2

(0)

0

0
1
3

0
0

2

4
0

0 1 3
0 2 3

0
1

3

0 2 3 0

3

1

3

0 1 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

28

0
0
2
2

0

3
0 1 3

0 2 3

2

1 0
3

0
1
3

0

1

0

0
3 1 3

1
0

3

0
1

3

1 3
0 1 3 0 1

0

0

31

0
0

2

1 3 5

3

3
0 1 0 1

3
4
0

0

5 7 4 0
5

0

2
3

0 1 3

3

1

0
1

3

0
3

3

1

35

2

0
0

1 3
0

0
3

2
3

0

1 0

0
3

0
0
2
2

3
0

2
1
3

3
0
0
2
2

3 1 3 0
3
2

2

39

2
3

0

3

2

0

4

2

0

3
0

2

2

0

2
3

2

3 2
3
2
0

0

2
3

0 1 3

3

1

0
1

3

0 1 0
3

3

1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

43

2

0
0

1 3
0

0
3

2
3

0

1 3 1 0

0
3

0
0
2

0

2
0 2 3

0
2

1
3

0 1 3

46

= 84 = 12

0
0
2
2

3 1
3

3 1 0

0

3 2
3 2

0

0 2 3
0

4

3

2

0

3

2

0 2

0

2
3

2

3 2
3
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


